
VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS
We can cater for any of your private dining 

or party celebrations - christenings, 
weddings, birthdays... so please speak to a 

member of staff to �nd out more details.

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS
Did you know we offer cocktail masterclasses 

at some of our venues? Please speak to a 
member of staff for details.

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. (VG) = Suitable for vegans. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts. 
Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

tomahawk-steakhouse.co.uk

HUMMUS BOARD (V) 
hummus, mixed olives, chargrilled vegetables, 
toasted sourdough, balsamic dip 

7.95

VEGETABLE MAC N’ CHEESE  (V) 
roasted vegetables, macaroni and cheese,
served with garlic bread 

7.95

HALOUMI & MUSHROOM BURGER (V) 
grilled haloumi, brioche bun, sweet chilli mayo,
served with fries and purple sriracha slaw 

7.95

VEGETABLE STIR FRY NOODLES  (VG) 
pak choi, chilli, ginger, spring onion and sweet
chilli sauce 

9.95

VEGETABLE KATSU CURRY (VG) 
roast Asian vegetables, steamed fragrant rice and
our Japanese Katsu curry sauce 

10.95

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) 
served in a white wine, garlic & herb cream with
toasted sourdough & rocket

5.50

ROAST VEGETABLE SATAY (V) 
peanut sauce, caramelised peanuts & purple slaw

5.95

NACHOS (V) 
salsa, nacho cheese, guacamole, jalapenos and
sour cream

6.50

GARLIC BREAD (V) 
hand stretched �atbread garlic and 
herb butter

3.50
ADD CHEESE 1.50

GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) 
grilled goats cheese, beetroot, toasted nuts
and balsamic glaze

 SMALL  5.95
LARGE  9.95

BEER BATTERED BROCCOLI (VG) 
served with sweet chilli dipping sauce 

4.95

ARTISAN SOURDOUGH (VG) 
chimichurri dip or olives, balsamic & extra virgin
olive oil

3.50

SUPERFOOD SALAD (VG) 
sweet potato, quinoa, broccoli, avocado, 
beetroot, toasted nuts, spinach & pomegranate

SMALL  5.95
LARGE  9.95

STARTERS

MAINS



PRIVATE FUNCTIONS
We can cater for any of your private dining 

or party celebrations - christenings, 
weddings, birthdays... so please speak to a 

member of staff to �nd out more details.

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS
Perfect for stag and hen parties, birthdays & 
corporate events. Includes a glass of prosecco 
on arrival, 3 cocktails and a range of sharing 

bites from our menu. £29.95 per head.

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

COCKTAILS
MOJITO
Fresh mint, lime wedges, sugar & Havana Especial 
Rum

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit puree and 
vanilla syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Café Patron XO, fresh espresso & vanilla 
syrup

FRENCH MARTINI 
Vodka, Chambord Liqueur and pineapple juice

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, topped with prosecco, splash of soda, 
orange wedge

BELLINI
Choice of fruit puree topped with prosecco

HUGO 
Gin combined with elder�ower cordial topped 
with prosecco

TOMAHAWK SOUR 
Amaretto, Jack Daniels, lime & sugar

COSMOPOLITAN
Citron Vodka, triple sec & cranberry juice

DAIQUIRI
Choice of fruit puree, Havana Especial Rum, lime 
& gomme

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Rum, Tequila, triple sec, gin, vodka, lemon topped 
with pepsi

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI 
Stoli Salted Karamel Vodka, Baileys, cream, lotus 
biscuit garnish

PASSIONFRUIT & CHILLI MARGARITA 
Passionfruit puree, Tequila, Archers, Tabasco

RASPBERRY CAIPIRINHA 
Cachaca, raspberries, lime & sugar

6.95

7.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.95

GINS
LARIOS

LARIOS ROSE

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10 

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

MASONS YORKSHIRE

GIN MARE

BROCKMANS

BATHTUB 

COPPERHEAD

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

EDINBURGH RHUBARB

EDINBURGH RASPBERRY

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.60

4.95

3.50

3.95

3.50

3.75

4.50

3.75

3.95

3.95

TONICS
FEVER TREE INDIAN

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN 

FEVER TREE LIGHT

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER

FEVER TREE LEMON

FEVER TREE AROMATIC

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

ROSE LEMONADE

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

Have a personal favourite?

Ask one of the team, who will be happy
to mix it up for you.


