PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

We can cater for any of your private dining or party celebrations - christenings, weddings, birthdays... so please speak to a member of staff to find out more details.

COR THE AUTHENTIC TOMAHAWK STEAKHOUSE

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS

Did you know we offer cocktail masterclasses at some of our venues? Please speak to a member of staff for details.

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

STARTERS -

HUMMUS BOARD (V) hummus, mixed olives, chargrilled vegetables, toasted sourdough, balsamic dip	7.95
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V) served in a white wine, garlic & herb cream with toasted sourdough & rocket	5.50
ROAST VEGETABLE SATAY (V) <i>peanut sauce, caramelised peanuts & purple slaw</i>	5.95
NACHOS (V) salsa, nacho cheese, guacamole, jalapenos and sour cream	6.50
GARLIC BREAD (V)	3.50
hand stretched flatbread garlic and ADD CHEEST herb butter	
GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V) SMALL	5.95
	9.95

- **BEER BATTERED BROCCOLI (VG)**4.95served with sweet chilli dipping sauce
- SUPERFOOD SALAD (VG)SMALL 5.95sweet potato, quinoa, broccoli, avocado,LARGE 9.95beetroot, toasted nuts, spinach & pomegranate



MAINS

VEGETABLE MAC N' CHEESE (V)

roasted vegetables, macaroni and cheese, served with garlic bread

HALOUMI & MUSHROOM BURGER (V) 7.95

grilled haloumi, brioche bun, sweet chilli mayo, served with fries and purple sriracha slaw

7.95 VEGETABLE STIR FRY NOODLES (VG) 9.95 pak choi, chilli, ginger, spring onion and sweet

chilli sauce

VEGETABLE KATSU CURRY (VG) 10.95

roast Asian vegetables, steamed fragrant rice and our Japanese Katsu curry sauce

tomahawk-steakhouse.co.uk

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. (VG) = Suitable for vegans. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts. Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

We can cater for any of your private dining or party celebrations - christenings, weddings, birthdays... so please speak to a member of staff to find out more details.



COCKTAIL MASTERCLASS

Perfect for stag and hen parties, birthdays & corporate events. Includes a glass of prosecco on arrival, 3 cocktails and a range of sharing bites from our menu. £29.95 per head.

COCKTAILS

MOJITO Fresh mint, lime wedges, sugar & Havana Especial Rum	6.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passionfruit puree and vanilla syrup	7.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Café Patron XO, fresh espresso & vanilla syrup	6.95
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord Liqueur and pineapple juice	6.95
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, topped with prosecco, splash of soda, orange wedge	6.95
BELLINI Choice of fruit puree topped with prosecco	7.50
HUGO Gin combined with elderflower cordial topped with prosecco	6.95
TOMAHAWK SOUR Amaretto, Jack Daniels, lime & sugar	6.95
COSMOPOLITAN Citron Vodka, triple sec & cranberry juice	6.95
DAIQUIRI Choice of fruit puree, Havana Especial Rum, lime & gomme	6.95
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA <i>Rum, Tequila, triple sec, gin, vodka, lemon topped</i> <i>with pepsi</i>	7.50
SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI Stoli Salted Karamel Vodka, Baileys, cream, lotus biscuit garnish	7.50
PASSIONFRUIT & CHILLI MARGARITA Passionfruit puree, Tequila, Archers, Tabasco	7.50
RASPBERRY CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, raspberries, lime & sugar	6.95

GINS

LARIOS	3.50
LARIOS ROSE	3.50
TANQUERAY	3.50
TANQUERAY 10	3.75
HENDRICKS	3.60
MONKEY 47	4.95
MASONS YORKSHIRE	3.50
GIN MARE	3.95
BROCKMANS	3.50
BATHTUB	3.75
COPPERHEAD	4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	3.75
EDINBURGH RHUBARB	3.95
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY	3.95

TONICS

FEVER TREE INDIAN	1.90
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN	1.90
FEVER TREE LIGHT	1.90
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER	1.90
FEVER TREE LEMON	1.90
FEVER TREE AROMATIC	1.90
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	1.90
ROSE LEMONADE	1.90



